
Governor Position Term of service Committees Responsibilities Pecunairy Interests Other interests

Meeting 

Atttendance          

Yr 2019-2020

Meeting 

Atttendance          

Yr 2020-2021

Meeting 

attendance 

YR 2021 - 

2022

Meeting 

attendance 

YR 2022-

2023

Jane Walker
Chair of Governors                                  

Co-Opted Governor

Leadership & Management                       

Standards

Safeguarding                                                   

LAC                                                                

Finance                                                            

PAY                                                                                 

HT Perf Management

Alyn Walker (Husband)                                                           

Director Custom Tek 

Trustee:                                                                             

Oakley Playing field

Oakley Educational charity

Ursula Taylor charity

Clapham Pre-school

Bedford Guild House

Bedford Borough Council                                         

Oakley Parish Council

Health & Safety 100% 100% 50% 20%

Robin Thomas Chair of Finance Committee Leadership  & Management Finance None

HT perfomance management

Pay

Co-Opted Governor Finance Andreas Health & Wellness Trustee:Tavistock Community Centre 100% 75% 75% 80%

Andrea Spice Leadership & management HT perfomance management Chair Bedford & Kempston Conservative Ass

Pay Bedford School PTA (Parents Guild)

Staff Governor None 100% 100% 100% 60%
Beverley Rinvenuto

Co-Opted Governor Leadership & Management None 75% 75% 100% 80%

Suzie Hoefkens Curriculum & Standards 

Co-Opted Governor Curriculum & Standards SEN 100% 100% 100% 80%

Rebecca Lund Vice Chair 

Curriculum

LA Governor 100% 50% 100% 60%

Fouzia Zamir Curriculum & Standards 

Leadership & Management James Smith  (Husband) N/A 100% 100% 100%

Julie Smith Executive Head Teacher Standards Owner JJ Plastering LTD

25%

Taha Asfahani Co-Opted Governor Leadership & Management 

100%

Lizzie Payton Parent Governor Curriculum and Standards 

Leadership & Management 100%

Maurizio Bevilacqua Parent Governor Curriculum & Standards 

01.09.2019 - 

31.08.2026

100%
06.04.2019 - 

06.04.2027
100% 100% 100%

06.04.2019 - 

06.04.2027

14.11.2022 -  

13.11.2026

14.11.2022 - 

13.11.2026

14.11.2022 - 

13.11.2026

06.05.2013 - 

07.04.2027

06.04.2019 - 

07.04.2027

22.09.2022 - 

21.09.2026

01.09.2019 - 

31.08.2023


