Governor	Position	Term of service	Committees	Responsibilities	Pecunairy Interests	Other interests	Meeting Atttendance Yr 2019-2020	Meeting Atttendance Yr 2020-2021	Meeting attendance YR 2021 - 2022	Meeting attendance YR 2022- 2023
Jane Walker Robin Thomas	Chair of Governors Co-Opted Governor	06.04.2019 - 06.04.2027	Leadership & Management Standards	Safeguarding LAC Finance PAY HT Perf Management	Alyn Walker (Husband) Director Custom Tek	Trustee: Oakley Playing field Oakley Educational charity Ursula Taylor charity Clapham Pre-school Bedford Guild House	100%	100%	100%	100%
						Bedford Borough Council Oakley Parish Council				
		0/ 0/ 0010		Health & Safety			100%	100%	50%	20%
	Chair of Finance Committee	06.04.2019 - 06.04.2027	Leadership & Management	Finance HT perfomance management Pay	None					
Andrea Spice	Co-Opted Governor	01.09.2019 - 31.08.2026	Leadership & management	Finance	Andreas Health & Wellness	Trustee:Tavistock Community Centre	100%	75%	75%	80%
				HT perfomance management Pay		Chair Bedford & Kempston Conservative Ass Bedford School PTA (Parents Guild)				
Beverley Rinvenuto	Staff Governor	06.05.2013 - 07.04.2027			None		100%	100%	100%	60%
Suzie Hoefkens	Co-Opted Governor	06.04.2019 - 07.04.2027	Leadership & Management Curriculum & Standards		None		75%	75%	100%	80%
Rebecca Lund	Co-Opted Governor Vice Chair	22.09.2022 - 21.09.2026	Curriculum & Standards	SEN			100%	100%	100%	80%
Fouzia Zamir	LA Governor	01.09.2019 - 31.08.2023	Curriculum & Standards	Curriculum			100%	50%	100%	60%
Julie Smith	Executive Head Teacher		Leadership & Management Standards		James Smith (Husband) Owner JJ Plastering LTD		N/A	100%	100%	100%
Taha Asfahani	Co-Opted Governor	14.11.2022 - 13.11.2026	Leadership & Management							25%
Lizzie Payton	Parent Governor	14.11.2022 - 13.11.2026	Curriculum and Standards							100%
Maurizio Bevilacqua	Parent Governor	14.11.2022 - 13.11.2026	Leadership & Management Curriculum & Standards							100%